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Women / 10 / Senior E
Session: 5S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachael Flam1145
Stars Gym TX

9.900 9.575 9.7259.425 38.625
1T 11 20 1T 1 

1 

Evy Schoepfer1148
Triad

9.775 9.625 9.7259.475 38.600
4* 7T 11T 1T 2T

2T

Kaitlyn Yanish1108
Arizona Dynamics

9.775 9.675 9.7009.450 38.600
4* 5 13T 4T 2T

2T

Alonza Klopfer1135
North Stars

9.675 9.625 9.5759.500 38.375
13T 7T 5T 10T 4 

4 

Ona Loper1147
Summit

9.775 9.350 9.7259.450 38.300
4T 30 13T 1T 5 

5 

Belle Huang1117
EGS Gym

9.550 9.525 9.5759.600 38.250
22T 13T 1 10T 6 

6 

Anastasia Webb1127
IGI

9.900 9.150 9.7009.475 38.225
1T 35T 11T 4T 7 

7 

Megan Verceles Carr1154
West Valley

9.675 9.425 9.5509.525 38.175
13T 26 3T 15T 8 

8 

Lauren Farley1152
WOGA

9.375 9.525 9.6259.575 38.100
27T 13T 2 8T 9 

9 

Mikayla Magee1140
Pearland Elite

9.725 9.200 9.6259.525 38.075
8T 34 3T 8T 10T

10T

Jamie Panchak1104
Airborne

9.650 9.475 9.5009.450 38.075
16T 16T 13T 20T 10T

10T

Anne Maxim1138
Olympia Gym

9.550 9.700 9.6509.025 37.925
22T 3T 43 7 12 

12 

Kennedy Johnson1125
Gymstars

9.650 9.725 9.4509.050 37.875
16T 1T 41T 25T 13 

13 

Isabelle Fox1119
Flips TX

9.525 9.600 9.4009.300 37.825
25 9T 30T 33T 14 

14 

Emma Hartzler1129
Iowa Gym Acad

9.200 9.725 9.3759.500 37.800
40 1T 5T 36 15T

15T

Jada Rondeau1131
Legacy Gym

9.700 9.075 9.5759.450 37.800
11T 38T 13T 10T 15T

15T

Haley Pitou1106
All American

9.625 9.700 9.0259.400 37.750
19 3T 21* 48 17T

17T

Darby Nelson1114
Cincinnati Gym

9.250 9.600 9.5009.400 37.750
36T 9T 21* 20T 17T

17T

Kayla Baddeley1132
MEGA

9.600 9.275 9.4259.450 37.750
20T 32 13T 27T 17T

17T

Geneva Thompson1133
Metropolitan Gym

9.800 9.075 9.3509.500 37.725
3 38T 5T 37 20T

20T

Audrey Barber1107
Apollo

9.725 9.525 9.5758.900 37.725
8T 13T 45T 10T 20T

20T

Abigail Fletcher1118
ENA Paramus

9.750 9.000 9.5509.325 37.625
7 40 28T 15T 22 

22 

Kendal Poston1111
Azarian Gym

9.375 9.450 9.4009.350 37.575
27T 22T 26T 33T 23 

23 

Kailey Gillings1146
Stars Gym TX

9.325 9.475 9.4259.300 37.525
32T 16T 30T 27T 24 

24 
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Ellen Wylie1137
North Stars

9.650 8.825 9.4759.450 37.400
16T 45T 13T 23T 25T

25T

Yolanda Nodarse1136
North Stars

9.100 9.375 9.4259.500 37.400
44T 29 5T 27T 25T

25T

Kasey Nelson1121
GA Elite

9.050 9.400 9.5509.375 37.375
51T 27T 23T 15T 27 

27 

Rachel Borden1130
Legacy Elite Gym

9.050 9.475 9.4259.375 37.325
51T 16T 23T 27T 28 

28 

Madison Smith1126
HGC

9.175 9.450 9.4009.275 37.300
41 22T 34T 33T 29 

29 

Tristan Brown1149
Twistars' USA

9.250 9.550 9.5508.900 37.250
36T 12 45T 15T 30 

30 

Katie Waldman1139
Omega

9.375 9.475 9.5008.850 37.200
27T 16T 47 20T 31 

31 

Emma Hansen1142
Queen City

9.100 9.400 9.3009.350 37.150
44T 27T 26T 38T 32 

32 

Mckenna Burnside1150
US Gold

9.550 8.700 9.6759.200 37.125
22T 49 36T 6 33T

33T

Hannah Cohen1134
New Image NY

9.100 9.450 9.4259.150 37.125
44T 22T 38 27T 33T

33T

McKenna Linnen1122
Gym America

9.250 9.475 8.8509.500 37.075
36T 16T 5T 52 35 

35 

Monica Servidio1102
Action Gym

9.700 9.125 9.1009.100 37.025
11T 37 39 46T 36T

36T

Jordan Peloquin1103
Aim High RI

9.100 8.900 9.5259.500 37.025
44T 44 5T 19 36T

36T

Reid Schaefer1151
WCGA (NY)

9.675 9.450 9.3008.550 36.975
13T 22T 51 38T 38 

38 

Samantha Durante1120
GA Elite

9.325 9.650 8.5009.450 36.925
32T 6 13T 54T 39 

39 

Samantha Gallet1112
BIG Gym

9.725 9.475 8.5009.050 36.750
8T 16T 41T 54T 40 

40 

Gabrielle Kistner1153
Wake

9.075 8.750 9.5759.325 36.725
50 47 28T 10T 41 

41 

Grace Logan1115
Deary's CT

9.375 8.925 9.2259.075 36.600
27T 43 40 43T 42 

42 

Alexandria Britz1109
Auburn WA

9.050 8.950 9.2509.275 36.525
51T 41T 34T 40T 43 

43 

Michaela Phillips1156
Wings

9.000 8.950 9.1759.375 36.500
55 41T 23T 45 44 

44 

Savannah Guyot1124
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 8.725 9.2259.300 36.400
42 48 30T 43T 45 

45 

Taylor Wilhelmy1101
AM Twist

9.350 9.250 8.9508.725 36.275
31 33 48 50 46 

46 

Andrea Buschkoetter1144
Staceys Gym

9.225 9.300 8.9758.625 36.125
39 31 49 49 47 

47 

Kyla Gamble1128
International

9.600 8.825 9.2508.400 36.075
20T 45T 53 40T 48 

48 
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Katelyn Garay1116
EDGE

8.975 9.150 9.4258.500 36.050
56 35T 52 27T 49 

49 

Ariana Zens1143
Salto

9.025 8.100 9.4759.200 35.800
54 53 36T 23T 50 

50 

Gabriela Griffin1155
Westside Gym

9.100 8.525 9.1008.575 35.300
44T 50T 50 46T 51 

51 

Claire Bonacorsi1123
GymQuarters

9.100 8.525 8.6508.925 35.200
44T 50T 44 53 52 

52 

Abbey Miner1105
All American

9.475 8.000 9.4508.225 35.150
26 54 54 25T 53 

53 

Gemma Guttenberg1113
Chelsea Piers NY

9.275 7.300 9.2509.300 35.125
34T 56 30T 40T 54 

54 

Maykayla Waggoner1110
Auburn WA

9.275 7.975 8.3758.075 33.700
34T 55 55 56 55 

55 

Nicole Lanouette1141
Phantom NH

9.125 8.325 8.9007.300 33.650
43 52 56 51 56 

56 
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